Specifikacija proizvoda

Ime artikla:

Sastav:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

| proizvoda:
iv modela:

GARD BERMUDA, radne bermude, tamno
sive

65% poliester, 35% pamuk
0.37333 kg

0.424 kg

279

20/1

0.45 mx0.15 mx0.6 m
8.48 kg

8605040055335
620342350000

171



